Headend Systems
r
De
The
com
han
out
Sp

Quantum RF – QAM Modulator/Upconverter
 4
Ordering Information
Quantum RF – QAM Modulator/Upconverter Part Number
Quantum RF unit
QUANTUM RF, AC, ITU-A (DVB), ASI, IF BNC (50 Ω), RF Agile BNC (75 Ω), Euro Power Cord V9528200
QUANTUM RF, AC, ITU-A (DVB), ASI, IF F (75 Ω), RF Agile F (75 Ω), Euro Power Cord V9528204
QUANTUM RF, AC, ITU-B (US), ASI, IF F (75 Ω), RF Agile F (75 Ω), US Power Cord V9528212
QUANTUM RF, AC, ITU-C (Japan), ASI, IF F (75 Ω), RF Agile F (75 Ω), US Power Cord V9528213
Quantum RF sub rack
PUSON/QUANTUM RF AC 4 RU Chassis (Max. 8 modules) V9523325
Cisco, Cisco Systems, the Cisco logo, the Cisco Systems logo, Scientific Atlanta, ROSA and Quantum RF are registered
trademarks or trademarks of Cisco Systems, Inc. and/or its affiliates in the United State and certain other countries.
All other trademarks mentioned in this document are property of their respective owners.
Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice.